PURBA MEDINIPUR REGIONAL OFFICE 

BIJLI BHABAN (3rdFLOOR) 
DAHARPUR, TAMLUK, PURBA MEDINIPUR 

TEL: 03228-263266, FAX: 03228-263255 

05. 
06. 
07. 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 
DT.08.09.2025 

Name of the work 

08. 

Date & Time schedule: 

Estimated Cost Completion 
(Rs.) 

2698023.00 (Rs. 
Twenty Six Lakh 

Ninety Eight 
Thousand 

Twenty Three 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in for 

the tender. The tender can be searched by typing WBSEDCL in the search Engine provided in the website. 

only) 

Pre bid meeting Date